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The 2018
survey




Survey details
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Live in March and April 2018
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Who took part?

Direct suppliers

Direct supplier categories  Branded
73% supply branded products = Own label
68% supply own label products
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Personally basedé . . .
camany | 8 3¢ Direct supplier size
y ° (No. of employees)

Italy B 3%

Spain I 2%
France I 2%

Netherlands I 1% 9
i 17% 2% 19%

South Africa | 1%

= In the UK

18% 13%

9%

Belgium I 1%
= Outside Greece I 1% 0-9 10-49 50-99 100 - 250 - 1,000+ Not sure
the UK Republic of Ireland | 1% 249 1,000

2%




Which retailers supplied?

Direct suppliers

Morrisons T k89

Tesco I 4%
Asda e 539

Co-operative
Sainsbury's
Aldi

Lidl

Waitrose
lceland

Marks and Spencer

T 509
49 %

I 489
I 489
I A3
I 29%
e 22%
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Awareness & understanding of

responsibilities

2018 Understanding of the

2018 GCAO0Os rol e
GCA awareness
017
2017

responsibilities
2
12%
10%

m Good w Fair Poor m Unaware
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Direct suppliers

~ Whysupplierswoul dnot / ahether hey weuld r e

consider raising issues with the GCA

,— ------------------------- \\
l You fear the retailer will find out and 42% 1
: there will be retribution 4794
|
| |
| |
1 You think you can address your 38%
| concerns yourself 43% 1
\\ ------------------------- ’,
You dondét think t Adé will be abl e
to do anything about the issues 19%
— J2018
You dondt know 1459% r issu.z’o§_7
. covered by the Code 0)
Among this Y 17%
48%...
6%
Other reason
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0%
2017 2018 Don't know r 22%
10%
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Training on
the Code
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